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NK By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 22, 1969 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 
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Research Library 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 
New 
Ygr.k— 

85.7 
1 

12 

1,081 
5,492 

Chicago 

7.9 
1.6 

1 
8 
3 

110.0 
1 
9 

440 
1,311 

25,0 
8.4 

110.0 
1 

1 
4 
4 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Total 

370.7 
40 
161 

•2,924 
11,362 

Boston 

12.7 
3.3 

253.9 
i!3i 

20.6 
5.6 
3 

1 
2 
8 
81 
69 

1.7 
1 
5 

85 
533 

2.0 
0.3 

1 
3 
1 

New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

! st. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

1.6 66.6 1.4 33.2 1.4 86.9 16.5 1.1 52.8 55.5 51.9 
1 3 1 7 1 7 4 1 8 2 4 
3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 21 17 20 

111 380 40 457 50 361 119 5 205 128 983 
212 711 1,312 847 768 1,089 524 279 518 774 3,797 

1.4 17.5 3.5 7.3 2.9 24.1 13.9 22.4 25.8 43.3 5.3 
0.7 9.4 0.1 3.9 0.2 8.0 3.1 0.4 10.2 7.2 1.4 

58.9 18.6 65.3 14.3 1.1 40.7 55.0 
1 1 3 1 1 5 1 

" 

19.6 1.0 
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~ - - - - - 2 - - 1 

__ 1 __ 

mm #» — — — w • — — «• 1 - - 1 - » - -

w 1 1 1 1 - — - - 1 - * 2 
3 3 7 10 3 8 10 7 9 5 13 

— - 2 8 4 16 5 5 1 10 12 5 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding 
Statistical Production Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 
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