FEDERAL RESERVE HARA By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 22, 1969 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)																	
	TI		City Banks	Other Reserve City Banks													
FES 20 1939 — Research Library —	-	in Cit New York		Total	Boston	New York		Cleve- land		Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco	
Amount of borrowings	s	85.7	110.0	370.7	1.7	1.6	66.6	1.4	33.2	1.4	86.9	16.5	1.1	52.8	55.5	51.9	
Number of banks indebted	1	1	1	40	1	1	3	1	7	1	7	4	1	8	2	4	
Total number of banks in group	- 1	12	9	161	5	3	6	16	15	20	15	15	8	21	17	20	
10fal Hombel of Danks In Groap	1		•			_											
Required reserves:	1)													
Borrowing banks	\$	1,081	440	2,924	85	111	380	40	457	50	361	119	5	205	128	983	
All banks in group	\$ 3	5,492	1,311	11,362	533	212	711	1,312	847	768	1,089	524	279	518	7 7 4	3,797	
•																	
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:																	
Borrowing banks	%	7.9	25.0	12.7	2.0	1.4	17.5	3.5		2.9		13.9	22.4	25.8	43.3	5.3	
All banks in group	%	1.6	8.4	3.3	0.3	0.7	9.4	0.1	3.9	0.2	8.0	3.1	0.4	10.2	7.2	1.4	
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$		110.0	253.9 13 ₁	 		58.9 1	 :	18.6	 		14.3 ₁	1.1 1	40.7 5	55.0 1		
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:				-													
Amount of borrowings	\$			20.6							19.6			1.0			
Ratio to total borrowings	%			5.6							22.5			1.9			
Number of banks				3							2			1			
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks				1							1				- 4-	•• ••	
10 - 12 weeks	ĺ			2							1			1	- 4-		
7 - 9 weeks	1	1	1	8	1		1	1	1	1				1	- 4-	2	
1 - 6 weeks		8	4	81	3	3	3	7	10	3	8	10	7	9	5	13	
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		3	4	69	1.		2	8	4	16	5	5	1	10	12	5	

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Statistical Production Section, Division of Data Processing.